Farnell Page 351 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:26
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

HE Red 60° 8 @ 12V 20 5 HLMP-1601 100-3393
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
FNL-P115G16TWCCI 873-8726● 233.00 207.00 190.00 173.00
FNL-P115G11TWCCI 873-8823● 233.00 207.00 190.00 173.00
FCL-PH115R2112WCCI 873-8831● 36.00 32.00 29.00 27.00
FSL-P115W12TWCCI 873-8769● 233.00 207.00 190.00 173.00
FCL-P115R078G03B12WCCI873-8661● 177.00 158.00 143.00 131.00
Small Domed lens
FCL-PH65R2112WCCI 873-8882● 36.00 32.00 29.00 27.00
FCL-PH65Y1512WCCI 873-8890● 36.00 32.00 29.00 27.00
FCL-PH65G16WCCI 873-8904● 66.00 59.00 54.00 49.00
FCL-PH65G11WCCI 873-8912● 66.00 59.00 54.00 49.00
FCL-PH65B17WCCI 873-8920● 66.00 59.00 54.00 49.00
FCL-PH65W15WCCI 873-8947● 113.00 100.00 92.00 84.00
Large Domed lens
FCL-P5DR078G03WCCI 873-8777● 98.00 88.00 81.00 74.00
FCL-P5DY109B12WCCI 873-8793● 98.00 88.00 81.00 74.00
FNL-P5DR078TWCCI 873-8670● 52.00 46.00 42.00 38.00
FNL-P5DY048TWCCI 873-8696● 52.00 46.00 42.00 38.00
FNL-P5DG16TWCCI 873-8718● 233.00 207.00 190.00 173.00
FNL-P5DG11TWCCI 873-8815● 233.00 207.00 190.00 173.00
FNL-P5DB11TWCCI 873-8734● 233.00 207.00 190.00 173.00
FSL-P5DW12TWCCI 873-8750● 233.00 207.00 190.00 173.00
FCL-P5DR078G03B12WCCI 873-8653● 177.00 158.00 143.00 131.00
L=5.08, Dia=3.1
Lead pitch=2.29, Leads=12.7 x 0.5sq
Recommended lead holes=0.8 dia
Wavelength Viewing Typ Lum. IF (mA) PIV Mftrs. Order